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EVANGELISTIC REPORT 

Evangelistic outreach of Dr Naresh Malhotra in partnership with Scripture Union Uganda and 

Harvest Church Fellowship in Kampala, October 1-0ct-2018 to 12th -Oct-2018 

Number of people praying to receive Christ as their Lord and savior. 

Date School Profession of Faith in Christ 

15T.OCT. 2018 PATRA HILL JUNIOR SCHOOL 240 

NKOOWE PARENTS PRIMARY SCHOOL 104 

2N°. OCT. 2018 BRIGHT FUTURE JUNIOR SCHOOL 150 

LUBAGA MI XED S.S 40 

KISIMBILI COU P/ S 1040 

3RD _ OCT. 2018 NJOVU JUNIOR SCHOOL 440 

NALUVULE ROCK PARENTS SCHOOL 120 

SKY LACK JUNIOR SCHOOL 159 

4TH. OCT. 2018 WAKISO CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL 82 

WISDOM JUNIOR SCHOOL 49 

FRIENDS WORLD PRIMARY SCHOOL 480 

5 TH_ OCT. 2018 LITTLE MUHEJI JNR SCH 2645 

THE WINDSOR JNR SCHOOL 230 

/ 



6TH .OCT.2018 

8TH .OCT. 2018 

9TH .OCT. 2018 

10TH .OCT. 2018 

11 TH .OCT. 2018 

12 TH .OCT. 2018 

GOLD STAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOOD SHEPHERD HIGH SCHHOL 

ST. LAWRENCE S.S 

MUNYONYO HIGH SCHOOL 

KINGS NORTON INTERNATIONAL SCH 

BUGOLO JUNIOR SCHOOL 

ST ELIZABETH SEC SCHOOL 

UGANDA'S INDEPENDENCE DAY 

RHINES SECONDARY SCHOOL 

NAMULONGE SEC SCHOOL 

NAMULONGE P/S 

ALL SAINTS JUNIOR SCHOOL 

MBIRONTONO JUNIOR SCHOL 

WATOOTO JUNIOR SCHOOL 

WAl<I SO CHRISTIAN PRIM SCH 

WAKISO SECONDARY SCHOOL 

WAKISO TOWN SCHOOL 

CREAMSITE JUNIOR PRI SCH 

LONDON COLLEGE NANSANA 

BRIGHT JUN IOR SCHOOL 

72 

250 

75 

71 

68 

138 

580 

1300 

574 

300 

119 

286 

210 

145 

250 

578 

300 

52 

569 



Total professions of faith in Christ 
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PASTOR JEFFREY KIGUNDU- PASTOR HARVEST CHURCH 
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11,716 


